
LIST OF ATTENDEES
Project: Vader Raw Water Reservoir Recoating

Activity: Pre-bid meeting

Date: 8/6/2020

No. Name Organization Phone E-mail

1

DeJay Williamson Rognlin's Inc. 360-532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

2

Rick Bear Bear Inspection 360-791-9109 rbearinspection.com?

3

Mark Porter Enecon Northwest 360-298-9296 MARK.PORTER@ENECON-NW.COM

4

Kim Hasselbalch HCI Industrial Marine Coating, INC. 360-260-9250 Kim@hci-coating.com

5

David Purcell JR Purcell Paint 206-835-6878 davejr@purcellpainting.com

6

Kyle Monroe Siegner Co. 503-819-8248 kyle@siegnerandcompany.com

7

Parker Smith Smith and Co. Painting 503-560-3846 parker@smithandcompanypainting.com

8

Matt Ballon Pure Space 503-828-2520 mb@nomold.com

9

Rorry Studlet sp? Coating Applicators 360-454-8445 rorrystudlet@gmail.com

10

Evan Snider Long Painting 206-549-2170 evans@longpainting.com

11

Eric Brondhorst Sherwin Williams 206-817-5137 eric.d.brondhorst@sherwin.com

12


